At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
· 71 ·
TT
 F
O
R
RE
EL
 M
ED
IA
MEDIUM GRADE
SHRINKAGE RATIO 2:1M2-24 Cable ext. Ø range 1,6 ÷ 2 mm (0.06” - 0.08” in.)
Cable c.s.a range 0,25 ÷ 0,5 mm2 (26 - 20 AWG)
Colour Internal Ø before
shrinking mm
Pre-cut
length mm Code Tubes
 per step Quantity   SW Code
 white 2,4 25 M2-24-25-WH2 2 2.000 4802
50 M2-24-50-WH2 1 1.000 4804
 yellow 2,4 25 M2-24-25-YE2 2 2.000 4802
50 M2-24-50-YE2 1 1.000 4804
M2-32 Cable ext. Ø range 1,8 ÷ 2,8 mm (0.07’’- 0.11’’ in.)
Cable c.s.a range 0,5 ÷ 1 mm2 (24 - 18 AWG)
 white 3,2 25 M2-32-25-WH2 2 2.000 4812
50 M2-32-50-WH2 1 1.000 4814
 yellow 3,2 25 M2-32-25-YE2 2 2.000 4812
50 M2-32-50-YE2 1 1.000 4814
M2-48 Cable ext. Ø range 2,8 ÷ 4,2 mm (0.11’’- 0.18’’ in.)
Cable c.s.a range 1 ÷ 2,5 mm2 (16 - 14 AWG)
 white 4,8 25 M2-48-25-WH2 2 2.000 4822
50 M2-48-50-WH2 1 1.000 4824
 yellow 4,8 25 M2-48-25-YE2 2 2.000 4822
50 M2-48-50-YE2 1 1.000 4824
M2-64 Cable ext. Ø range 4,2 ÷ 5,8 mm (0.18’’- 0.22’’ in.)
Cable c.s.a range 4 ÷ 6 mm2 (12 - 10 AWG)
 white 6,4 25 M2-64-25-WH2 2 2.000 4832
50 M2-64-50-WH2 1 1.000 4834
 yellow 6,4 25 M2-64-25-YE2 2 2.000 4832
50 M2-64-50-YE2 1 1.000 4834
M2-95 Cable ext. Ø range 5,8 ÷ 8 mm (0.22’’- 0.31’’ in.)
Cable c.s.a range 10 ÷ 16 mm2 (8 - 6 AWG)
 white 9,5 25 M2-95-25-WH2 2 1.000 4842
50 M2-95-50-WH2 1 500 4844
 yellow 9,5 25 M2-95-25-YE2 2 1.000 4842
50 M2-95-50-YE2 1 500 4844
M2-127 Cable ext. Ø range 8 ÷ 11 mm (0.31’’- 0.43’’ in.)
Cable c.s.a range 25 ÷ 35 mm2 (4 - 2 AWG)
 white 12,7 25 M2-127-25-WH2 2 1.000 4852
50 M2-127-50-WH2 1 500 4854
 yellow 12,7 25 M2-127-25-YE2 2 1.000 4852
50 M2-127-50-YE2 1 500 4854
M2-190 Cable ext. Ø range 11 ÷ 17 mm (0.43’’- 0.66’’ in.)
Cable c.s.a range 35 ÷ 50 mm2 (2 - 1/0 AWG)
 white 19,1 25 M2-190-25-WH2 2 1.000 4862
50 M2-190-50-WH2 1 500 4864
 yellow 19,1 25 M2-190-25-YE2 2 1.000 4862
50 M2-190-50-YE2 1 500 4864
M2-254 Cable ext. Ø range 17 ÷ 23 mm (0.66’’- 0.90’’ in.)
Cable c.s.a range 50 ÷ 120 mm2 (1/0 - 4/0 AWG)
 white 25,4 25 M2-254-25-WH2 2 600 4872
50 M2-254-50-WH2 1 300 4874
 yellow 25,4 25 M2-254-25-YE2 2 600 4872
50 M2-254-50-YE2 1 300 4874
M2-381 Cable ext. Ø range 23 ÷ 36 mm (0.90” - 1.42” in.)
Cable c.s.a range 120 ÷ 240 mm2 (250 - 500 MCM)
 white 38,1 25 M2-381-25-WH2 2 100 4882
50 M2-381-50-WH2 1 200 4884
 yellow 38,1 25 M2-381-25-YE2 2 100 4882
50 M2-381-50-YE2 1 200 4884
It is advisable to select the tubing size based on the actual external diameter of the cable rather than its
indicative c.s.a, due to variations in insulation thickness and conductor format.
front back
printable
side
printable
side
1 50 mm
2 25 mm 25 mm
TUBES PER STEP
HEAT-SHRINKABLE TUBING TERMO-ROLLM2 - 40°C
+ 125°C HF
CEN/TS
 45545-2:2009
printable on both sidesLADDER
with ROLLY2000TR2 990981 printer and black ribbon TRR-055 842121.
Features and specifications
see p. 70
Directly on cables, etc in accordance with
external diameter limitations shown for each size
use
Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you
can see:
• Quote per purchase volume in real time.
• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.
• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.
• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.
• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.
To access the product, click on the green button.
Product Code Reference Product link
HOLDER PM-05 50500 (10 TR) 4003500 50500 Buy on EAN
M232-C DIE SET 2612590 M232-C Buy on EAN